
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.87
2 6 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'20.24
3 3 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.06
4 5 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'23.67
5 2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.78
6 7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.83
7 8 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'29.24
8 1 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'31.50

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:26

Serie 2
1 4 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.41
2 3 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.12
3 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.61
4 6 TRAVERSO Pietro 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.42
5 2 DOMINICI Alessio Claudio 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'34.52
6 1 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.22
7 7 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.32
8 8 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.00

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:24

Serie 3
1 5 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'32.06
2 6 ROTA Antony 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.13
3 4 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.72
4 7 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'36.64
5 3 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'38.95
6 8 SPARNERI Luca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'40.00
7 2 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.86
8 1 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.63

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:22

Serie 4
1 2 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.86
2 4 MAGAZZU' Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.23
3 5 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.90
4 3 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.17
5 6 GUELFI Fabio 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'54.21

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 16:20
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2001
1 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.87
2 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'20.24
3 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.06
4 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'23.41
5 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'23.67
6 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.78
7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.83
8 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'29.24
9 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.61

10 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'31.50
11 ROTA Antony 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.13
12 DOMINICI Alessio Claudio 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'34.52
13 FIGLIOMENO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'38.95
14 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'42.32
15 SILLA Federico 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.90

Anno 2002
1 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.12
2 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'32.06
3 TRAVERSO Pietro 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.42
4 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.72
5 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'36.64
6 SPARNERI Luca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'40.00
7 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.22
8 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.86
9 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.00

10 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.86
11 MAGAZZU' Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.23
12 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.17
13 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.63
14 GUELFI Fabio 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'54.21
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